2070006060600

(Red	questor's Name)	<u> </u>
(Add	dress)	
(Ádd	dress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Dod	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	
		(e a)
<u> </u>		- June

Office Use Only



100103899391

06/08/07--01030--004 **155.00

07 JUN -8 AMII: 44 SEUNLIANCE OF JUAN FALLAHASSEE, FLORID

RECEIVE

07 JUN -8 AHII: 33

OF JUN -8 AHII: 33

OF CHEPORATIONS
OF CHEPORATIONS

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Co				
u _	L	11		
subject: <u>5</u>	Name of Limit	un LLC		
	(Name of Limite	ed Liability Company)		
The enclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing.		
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matt	er to the following:		
0	_			
Dani	ortha & Burto	n		
	antha E Burto	(Name of Person)		
50	neeky Clea	(Firm/Company)		
	occup crea	(Firm/Company)		
	Mahan dr	(Address)	<u>-</u>	
		(Address)	AE O	
-1.1.	1 110 01 20	ን _ሳ ና	07 JUII -8 AHII: 44 LLAHASSEE FLORI	
	hasse f1 32 (City	y/State and Zip Code)	ASS - 8	
			88 & &	1
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:	SEE FLORID	
			. 5. =	
Arthur B	124b	at (<u>850</u>) <u>5/9</u>		
(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime 7	'elephone Number)	
Englosed is a about 6	on the Calleyvine amount.			
Enclosed is a check to	or the following amount:			
ρ \$125.00 Filing Fee	ρ \$130.00 Filing Fee &	ρ \$155.00 Filing Fee &	. •	
	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	
		(macricona, copy is circlesca)	(additional copy is enclosed)	
	Mailing Address Registration Section	Street/Courier Addre Registration Section	<u>.</u>	
	Division of Corporations	Division of Corporation	ons	
	P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cente	r Circle	
		2001 DAGGGGTTO COME		

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Squeeky CL (Must end with the words "Limited Liabil	ean LL!	Company" or their abbreviation "LLG	C," or "L.C.,")	ı
ARTICLE II - Address:				
The mailing address and street a	address of the prin	cipal office of the Limited I	_iability Co	ompany is:
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:		
1/003 Mahan Dr Tallahassu 11 3230	, 9	11003 Mahan dr Tallahaske Pl. 32	309	_
ARTICLE III - Registered Ag (The Limited Liability Company cannot so business entity with an active Florida reg The name and the Florida street	erve as its own Registere gistration.)	ed Agent. You must designate an ind	t's Signatu	re: ther
Samar	144 6. Bu Name	urton	<u> </u>	AN 1
		ess (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	E F LON	
Tallah	26 (-0			

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

City, State, and Zip

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	r
MGR	Samantta L Burton 11009 Mahan Or Tallahasee fl 32309
MGRM	1VAN ANTONIO RUSSO 2636 west mission nd Tallahassee fl 32304
MGRM	FRANCISCO A JANEL HELRERTH, 2636 W. 11686 COGSPRINGS RIDGE TALLAHASSEE, FL. 32310
(Use attachment if necessary)	
FICLE V: Effective date, if other the n effective date is listed, the date r to or 90 days after the date of file	e must be specific and cannot be more than five business d
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

that the facts stated herein are true.)

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)